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KING GEORGE'S MEDICAL
UNIVERSITY

King Georges Medical University
1 Shamina Road, Chowk,
Chowk
Period: 01/01/2020 to 31/03/2020 Type: IPD
Report Preapared on 11/10/2021

Total
Total Male Total Female T(r);is ender Total Minor Male  Total Minor Female Total
Patient:14216 Patient:13460 , g Patient:2680 Patient:1540 Patient:31896
Patient:0
Total Total
Minor Minor Total
SI.No. Department Unit Male Female Transgender Male Female Patient
1 Anaesthesiology TVU 5 4 0 0 1 10
2 Anaesthesiology unit-1 39 39 0 1 0 79
3 Cardiology Unit -1 672 246 0 1 5 924
4 Cardiology Unit -2 863 284 0 10 4 1161
5 Cardiology null 0 1 0 0 0 1
6 Cardiovascular and Unit-1 97 104 0 16 11 228
Thoracic Surgery
7 Cardiovascular and Unit-2 41 47 0 10 10 108
Thoracic Surgery
8 Clinical Hematology Unit 1 504 273 0 83 21 881
9 Clinical Immunology  Dr A Wakhlu 40 85 0 9 11 145
and Rheumatology
10 Clinical Immunology  Dr Puneet 15 68 0 2 5 90
and Rheumatology
1 Clinical Immunology  Dr Urmila 20 27 0 0 6 53
and Rheumatology Dhakad
12 Critical Care Medicine Unit-1 34 23 0 0 1 58
13 Emergency Medicine  Unit 1 233 160 0 7 16 416
14 Endocrine surgery Unit -1 46 763 0 2 5 816
15 Geriatric Mental Unit -1 33 21 0 0 0 54
Health
16 Medical Unit -1 163 83 0 13 3 262
Gastroenterology
17 Medicine IDH 23 9 0 1 0 33



SI.No. Department

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Medicine
Nephrology
Neurology
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery
Neuro Surgery

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Opthalmology
Opthalmology
Opthalmology
Opthalmology

Opthalmology

Unit

Unit -1
Unit -2
Unit -3
Unit -4
Unit -5
Unit -6
Unit -7
Unit -8
null

Unit -1
Unit-1
Unit -1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4

ANC

EMERGENCY

FP

GOPD

PNC

null

Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4

Unit 5

Male
62
28
328
393
20
104
704

24

1319
357
89
104
98

215

52
66
137
32

51

Female Transgender

36
22
244
234
18
83
479

26

404
224
24
27
39
87

818

3297

347

196

37
66
84
18
43

0

0

Total
Minor
Male

20

15

42

49

24

27

27

58

17

11

13

25

Total
Minor
Female

9

3

7

16

23

10

11

21

31

27

12

11

12

21

Total
Patient

113
53
599
658
40
198
1255
53

1766
653
147
169
185
391

823

3326

361

198

114
154
246
56

140



SI.No. Department

44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66

67

68

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Oral and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Otorhinolaryngology
Otorhinolaryngology
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics

Paediatrics
Orthopaedics

Paediatric Surgery
Paediatric Surgery
Paediatric Surgery

Physical Medicine
AND Rehabilitation

Physical Medicine
AND Rehabilitation

Plastic and
Reconstructive
Surgery

Unit

Trauma

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -3

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -3

Unit -4

Unit -5

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -3

Unit -4

Unit -5

Unit -6

null

unit 1

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -3

Unit -1

Unit -2

Unit -1

Male

21

41

40

33

124
185
159
114
125
120
63

14

109

Female Transgender

0

24

12

39
65
48
42
38
66
38

63

0

Total
Minor
Male

12
24
18
15
43
39
23
143
17
326
148
382

118

34

117
146

111

18

75

Total
Minor
Female

0

10

33
29
18
71
76
221
67
165

71

19

45
55

54

82

Total
Patient

23

72

57

44

181
282
235
174
239
254
142
214
193
547
215
548

189

54

164
204
166

30

37

329



SI.No. Department

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Plastic and
Reconstructive
Surgery

Psychiatry
Psychiatry
Psychiatry

Pulmonary and
Critical Care Medicine

Pulmonary and
Critical Care Medicine

Radio Diagnosis
Radio Diagnosis
Radiotherapy
Radiotherapy
Respiratory Medicine
Respiratory Medicine
Respiratory Medicine
Respiratory Medicine
Sports Medicine

Surgery General

Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General
Surgery General

Surgical
Gastroenterology

Surgical Oncology

Trauma Surgery

Unit

null

Unit -1
Unit -2
Unit -3

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 1
Unit 1
Unit-1
null

Unit-1
Unit-2
Unit-3
null

Unit 1

Thoracic and
vascular unit

Unit -1
Unit -2
Unit -3
Unit -4
Unit -5
Unit -6
Unit -7
Unit -8

Unit-1

Unit -1

Unit-1

Male

64

32

153

2384

250
188

159

60

172
116
29

154
206
126
220
1

137

748

433

Female Transgender

0

30
10
13

84

1640

105
78

78

39

199
93

122
120
102
132
10

175

623

87

0

Total
Minor
Male

50

Total
Minor
Female

0

19

Total
Patient

1

97
36
46

240

4099

367
279

248

14

104

385
220
38

285
342
233
360
21

321

1384

589



SI.No. Department

96

97

98

Urology
Urology

Urology

Unit

Unit-1

Unit-2

Unit-3

Male

148

123

88

64
44

41

0

0

0

Total

Total

Minor Minor
Female Transgender Male

10
7

9

Female
6
7

6

Total
Patient

228

181

144



